	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCR37-401M-R10
	GTCR37-401M-R10 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCR37-401M-R10
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 7MM 400V 20% 10KA RAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.82656 (This price is for reference only)
		 GTCR37-401M-R10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCR37-401M-R10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
110 Keystone Electronics  POS BATTERY CONTACT COIN CELL
5205 Keystone Electronics  CONTACT BATTERY 2/3A AA LEAF
RCHV1901431LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21X16 GRY
9457230250 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
2032445-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY UMCC-RPSMA JACK .2M
0210390819 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5" 1MM 13POS
0150200080 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" .50MM 8POS
H3AXG-10112-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048L/X 12"
H2ABG-10110-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015B/H1501TR10"
0795763009 Molex Inc  36CKT IPASS TO SATA IPASS .3M
H3BKH-3406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR34H/AE34G/HPK34H
A3DDB-4018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR40B/AE40M/AKR40B
82-18-6006 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 6POS 18AWG 100'
6131618.3R General Cable/Carol Brand  C5EP GS5500 CMP WH 3M'RL
C0584A.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/18 16/30TC IND SH PLTC
1300980155 Molex Connector Corporation  STRAIN RELIEF CORD GRIP STR MALE
52030000 Rose Bopla  SEALING RING FOR PG7
1300970178 Molex Connector Corporation  GRIP 1-1/4" 1.25-1.375" STR MALE
1876390000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER TM-I 30 MC
090550-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE TERMINATOR
QMB-122-00ENN-3BA Qualtek  CIR BRKR THRM 12A 250VAC 32VDC
TA35-CFTBLJ15C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 240VAC 32VDC
5650117 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 7A 250VAC 80VDC
UPGF6-30513-31 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-36715-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
J7MN-25-4 Omron Automation and Safety  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 4A 400VAC
ATR11-C-X-63-BB-6.0A Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 240VAC 50VDC
MFU1206FF00800P100 Vishay Beyschlag  FUSE .80A 63V 1206 VFAST SMD
CG2145LSTR Littelfuse Inc  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 145V SMD
0ZCG0150FF2C Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESTTBLE 1.50A 8V CHIP 1812
0ZRF0012FF1E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 60V 0.12A RADIAL
SMD1210P050TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 500MA 13.2V 1210
TPSMA16AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22VC SMA
MXLSMBG7.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO215AA
MXL5KP17CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC CASE5A
MXSMBG6.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AA
ERZ-VF2M560 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 50V 125A 2-SMD J-LEAD
V39ZU20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 35V 2KA DISC 20MM
SMOV34S751MP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 40KA ENCASED
98044009557 3M  MIRROR FILM ESR 11"SQ 30 PCS
	GTCR37-401M-R10  keywords
	    	GTCR37-401M-R10
	GTCR37-401M-R10  TE Connectivity
	GTCR37-401M-R10  pdf
	GTCR37-401M-R10  datasheet
	GTCR37-401M-R10  price
	GTCR37-401M-R10  distributor
	electronic components GTCR37-401M-R10
	GTCR37-401M-R10  Circuit Protection
	GTCR37-401M-R10  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCR37-401M-R10  GAS TUBE 7MM 400V 20% 10KA RAD
	GTCR37-401M-R10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .